
   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   
   

   

   

   

YEAR TO DATE 

Number of Permits Issued 386 
Number of Dwelling Units 139 
Total Construction Value 47,453,111$ $ 

BADEN 

22 Kropf Drive 41 Michael Myers Road 
39 Kropf Drive 
NEW HAMBURG 

20 Kurt Place 
NEW DUNDEE 

20 Kurt Place 
NON SETTLEMENT 

1870 Bleams Road 

19-192 Brewery Street 1041 Christner Road 
72 Jacob Cressman Drive 138 Piccadilly Square 
261 Schneller Drive 3 Maue Court 
12 Main Street 98 Nithview Drive 
1684 Nafziger Road 

19 Geiger Place 8 Piccadilly Square 
20 Stiefelmeyer Crescent 96 Smith's Creek Drive 
1243 Bridge Street 43 Williams Street 
26 Fieldstone Walk 4 Deerfield Avenue 

Residential - Alteration 

Residential - Accessory 

OCTOBER 2015 

Residential - New 

Number of Permits Issued 
Dwelling Units Constructed 
Dwelling Units Demolished 

Residential - New Dwelling Units 
Residential - Addition/Alteration 
Residential - Accessory 
Agricultural - New 
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration 
Commercial - New 
Commercial - Addition/Alteration 
Industrial - New 
Industrial - Addition/Alteration 
Institutional - New 
Institutional - Addition/Alteration 
Miscellaneous 

Total Construction Value 

MONTH OF OCTOBER 

BUILDING STATISTICS 

38 
16 
1 

3,696,111$ 
281,111$ 
132,222$ 
225,556$ 

62,222$ 
226,667$ 

25,000$ 
28,889$ 

257,778$ 
5,556$ 
5,556$ 

62,222$ 

5,008,889$ 

10 Year Average 

10 Year Average 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

28 
6 
1 

1,700,000 
50,000 
75,000 
50,000 

295,000 
10,000 

120,000 
-
-
-
-

5,000 

2,305,000 

2014 

2014 

346 
85 

37,754,000 

30 
7 
1 

2,600,000$ 
323,000$ 
355,000$ 

1,690,000$ 
-$ 
-$ 
-$ 
-$ 

110,000$ 
-$ 
-$ 
-$ 

5,078,000$ 

2015 

2015 

302 
48 

31,414,000$ 

1950 Berlett's Road 
1170 Bethel Road 
1870 Bleams Road 
2206 Bridge Street 

3702 Sandhills Road 
Industrial - Add. 

3025 Sandhills Road 

966825 Oxford-
-Waterloo Road 

Agricultural - New 

Source: Township of Wilmot 

Development Services


