BUILDING STATIS	STI	CS		Township of Wilmot evelopment Services
MONTH OF OCTOBER	10 `	Year Average	2014	2015
Number of Permits Issued		38	28	30
Dwelling Units Constructed		16	6	30 7
Dwelling Units Demolished		1	1	1
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	3,696,111	\$ 1,700,000	\$ 2,600,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	281,111	\$ 50,000	\$ 323,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	132,222	\$ 75,000	\$ 355,000
Agricultural - New	\$	225,556	\$ 50,000	\$ 1,690,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	62,222	\$ 295,000	\$ -
Commercial - New	\$	226,667	\$ 10,000	\$ -
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	25,000	\$ 120,000	\$ -
Industrial - New	\$	28,889	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	257,778	\$ -	\$ 110,000
Institutional - New	\$	5,556	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	5,556	\$ -	\$ -
Miscellaneous	\$	62,222	\$ 5,000	\$ -
Total Construction Value	\$	5,008,889	\$ 2,305,000	\$ 5,078,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 `	Year Average	2014	2015
Number of Permits Issued		386	346	302
Number of Dwelling Units		139	85	48
Total Construction Value	\$	47,453,111	\$ 37,754,000	\$ 31,414,000

OCTOBER 2015					
	Agricultural - New				
BADEN		1950 Berlett's Road			
22 Kropf Drive	41 Michael Myers Road	1170 Bethel Road			
39 Kropf Drive		1870 Bleams Road			
NEW HAMBURG		2206 Bridge Street			
20 Kurt Place		966825 Oxford-			
NEW DUNDEE		-Waterloo Road			
20 Kurt Place		3702 Sandhills Road			
NON SETTLEMENT		Industrial - Add.			
1870 Bleams Road		3025 Sandhills Road			
Re					
19-192 Brewery Street	1041 Christner Road				
72 Jacob Cressman Drive	138 Piccadilly Square				
261 Schneller Drive	3 Maue Court				
12 Main Street 98 Nithview Drive					
1684 Nafziger Road					
Re					
19 Geiger Place	8 Piccadilly Square				
20 Stiefelmeyer Crescent	96 Smith's Creek Drive				
1243 Bridge Street 43 Williams Street					
26 Fieldstone Walk	4 Deerfield Avenue				